

Legislation Text

File #: 21-0560, Version: 1

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Schumacher Elevator Company in the amount of \$477,436.00 for the City Hall 2021 Elevator Modification & Upgrades. 2020 CIP #493 City Hall Elevators General Obligation Bonds \$477,436.00